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VAK STAIERI 2007.A. SEERIAJOOKSU 1ETAPP
09. MAI 2007 Viljandi staadion

800 m mehed
ALLAR STASKEVITS

800M naised

1.ANNELIIS VAHTRAMAE

2.AET TERA
3.KRISTINA MANDUL
4.LILIAN ESTORN

3000M mehed

RAIVO NOMM
MARGUS KOOR
IVAR IVANOV
SILVER KOIT
ULARI KAIS

ANDI LINN

ALAR KAAR

PRIIT RAUDLA
TOIVO MARTINSON

. ALEKSANDER REBANE
. ANDERS KIISLER

. MARGUS VIISUT

. REIN MANNIK

. HENN SEPP

.JAAN MATTAS

. VALDEKO ALLIKSAAR

09.09.88 SAKALA

14.07.90
04.11.88
11.10.91
03.07.55

09.03.76
25.05.79
09.08.84
18.08.71
06.09.88
20.01.70
04.07.79
07.01.81
15.01.60
23.01.78
31.08.71
13,02,63
03.05.44
13.03.48
15.05.35
12.07.44

Kohtunikud Ants Kuusik, Kaarel Kuusik

STAIER

2
2

2

2

Voru Lounal.

2

2
STAIER

2

2

2

2

JOOSU
STAIER
JOOSU

STAIER

2

2.06,3

2.32,3 TAI
2372 NJ 1
2.46,9 TA 11
2.54,4 N50 1

8.58,8

9.05,1

9.11,4

9.46,1 M35 I
9.472 MJ 1
9.55,1 M 4.
10.27,9 MS5.
10.38,7 Mé6.
10.55,9 M45 1.
11.22,2 M7.
11.51,5 M8.
12.32,0 M40 I
13.09,6 M60I
13.12,2 M55 I
13.09,4 M70 1
17.41,1 M 60 11



